



Carluccio's

**KIDS
MENU**

KIDS MENU

MAIN, DESSERT & DRINK 8.70

DRINKS

Choose from:

Fresh Apple Juice (93 kcals) | **Fresh Orange Juice** (94 kcals)

Blackcurrant Squash (4 kcals) | **Orange Squash** (3 kcals) | **Semi-Skimmed Milk** (115 kcals)

MAINS

Choose from:

Penne or gluten-free pasta

Tomato Sauce VG & GF (from 285 kcals) | Cheese Sauce V (from 478 kcals)

Pesto V & GF (from 567 kcals) | Lamb & Beef Bolognese GF (from 362 kcals)

Lasagne (409 kcals)

Made with our homemade lamb & beef ragu.

Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli V (357kcals)

With sage & butter sauce.

Chicken Milanese (280 kcals)

Chicken breast in rosemary breadcrumbs. With peas & tomato sauce dip.

DESSERT

Choose from:

Yoghurt with fresh Strawberries & Raspberries GF (96 kcals)

Ice Cream V

Served with a Lingue di Gatto biscuit from our deli. (+23 kcals)

GF without Lingue di Gatto biscuit.

Choose from:

Vanilla (78 kcals) | **Strawberry** (89 kcals) | **Chocolate** (125 kcals)

Pip Organic Tropical Fruit Ice Lolly VG (39 kcals)

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let your server know before ordering.

V Suitable for vegetarians **VG** Suitable for vegans

V These dishes are made from ingredients that do not contain meat or fish. VG These dishes are not made with any animal products. GF Dishes are made from products which do not contain gluten as an ingredient. However we do not have a dedicated preparation or cooking area for vegetarian, vegan or gluten free food. +Fish dishes may contain small bones. TRG Concessions only use RSPCATM Assured Free Range eggs in our restaurants. We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchens, but due to the presence of allergenic ingredients in some products there is a small possibility that allergen traces may be found in any item.

We advise you speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerance. Or visit our interactive site for more details www.restaurantallergens.com/carluccios Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. The calorie information for our menu is calculated from recipes, however, as all our dishes are prepared by hand, some variation may occur. Guidance permits a +/-20% variance on published calorie values. For the latest calorie information please visit our website.

We accept Visa, MasterCard, Maestro and American Express. All major currencies are accepted. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. All prices are in pound sterling. We welcome your feedback, please speak to a member of our management team or email us at: concessions@trgplc.com